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Session 7

SUN 13 JUL 2025  14.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 62 Women`s Junior Pin (46kg) NAZAROVA Aylin AZE

IAKHONTOVA Svetlana RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran SRB

MDA

ESP

BLR

SVK

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

PASTUHOV Valeri

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

BOLBAS Sairhei

STNAD Milan

27:30

25:30

24:30

26:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

2 63 Women`s Junior Light Fly (48kg) VISHNEVSKAIA Kseniia RUS

HUSEYNOVA Gular AZE

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa MDA

ESP

SRB

SVK

BLR

PASTUHOV Valeri

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

JOCIC Goran

STNAD Milan

BOLBAS Sairhei

30:26

28:28

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 64 Women`s Junior Light Fly (48kg) KMITA Aryna BLR

BALASANYAN Nana ARM

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BILALOV Eldar SRB

MDA

ESP

SVK

RUS

JOCIC Goran

PASTUHOV Valeri

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

STNAD Milan

SALTYKOV Ruslan

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

4 65 Women`s Junior Fly (50kg) VNUKOVA Dominika SVK

TAGHI Amina AZE BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV Ruslan SRB

RUS

ESP

BLR

MDA

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

BILALOV Eldar

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

BOLBAS Sairhei

PASTUHOV Valeri

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

5 66 Women`s Junior Fly (50kg) AFRIKYAN Hamest ARM

SOFRONOVA Nadezhda RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran ESP

BLR

SRB

SVK

MDA

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

BOLBAS Sairhei

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

STNAD Milan

PASTUHOV Valeri

29:28

27:30

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 67 Women`s Junior Welter (66kg) ZHLOBICH Viktoriya IBA-I

KOSHELEVA Aleksandra RUS BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR BOLBAS Sairhei AZE

SRB

ARM

SVK

MDA

NAGHDIYL Anar

JOCIC Goran

AVOYAN Bagrat

STNAD Milan

PASTUHOV Valeri

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 68 Women`s Junior Welter (66kg) DOVGOPOL Maria MDA

ABBASOVA Sama AZE BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BILALOV Eldar BLR

ESP

RUS

SRB

SVK

BOLBAS Sairhei

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

SALTYKOV Ruslan

JOCIC Goran

STNAD Milan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 69 Men`s Junior Light Middle (70kg) TRAJKOVIC Andrija SRB

ZALOV Adil AZE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV Ruslan ESP

RUS

BLR

SVK

MDA

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

BILALOV Eldar

BOLBAS Sairhei

STNAD Milan

PASTUHOV Valeri

27:30

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 70 Men`s Junior Light Middle (70kg) GARCIA SERRANO Daniel ESP

GULBIS Timurs LAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BILALOV Eldar SRB

MDA

AZE

ARM

BLR

JOCIC Goran

PASTUHOV Valeri

NAGHDIYL Anar

AVOYAN Bagrat

BOLBAS Sairhei

26:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 71 Men`s Junior Light Middle (70kg) KARAKOSYAN Narek ARM

YAZHOU Artsiom BLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa SVK

MDA

SRB

RUS

ESP

STNAD Milan

PASTUHOV Valeri

JOCIC Goran

BILALOV Eldar

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 72 Men`s Junior Light Middle (70kg) SAVCIUS Alexandru MDA

MINAKOV Kirill RUS BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK STNAD Milan AZE

BLR

SRB

ARM

ESP

NAGHDIYL Anar

BOLBAS Sairhei

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

AVOYAN Bagrat

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

12 73 Men`s Junior Middle (75kg) SUKIASYAN Edgar ARM

VAHABOV Huseyn AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valeri BLR

RUS

SRB

SVK

ESP

BOLBAS Sairhei

SALTYKOV Ruslan

JOCIC Goran

STNAD Milan

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 74 Men`s Junior Middle (75kg) BUJOR Alexandr MDA

ZAPOROZHETS Roman RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon AZE

ARM

BLR

SRB

SVK

NAGHDIYL Anar

AVOYAN Bagrat

BOLBAS Sairhei

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

STNAD Milan

24:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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